A Bracket
Time

9:00

10:00

11:00

B Bracket
Time

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

U6 Coed Division
Wagoner Soccer Club
3 V. 3 Tournament

Field Gm#

Home V. Visitor

1 1 ' Chasers V. Goal Diggers
1 10 | Big Hero 6 V. Chasers

1 20 |Goal Diggers V. Big Hero 6
Put in order by points

Field G# Home V. Visitor
2 2 Rugrats V. Sharks
2 11 | Tahlequah Wreckers V. Rugrats
2 21 |Sharks V. Tahlequah Wreckers

Put in order by points

30 A#2 V.A#3

31 B#2 V. B#3

40 ‘W Gm#30 V. #1 points
41 W Gm#31 V. #1 points
50 |LGm#40 V. L Gm# 41
59 WGm#40V. W Gm# 41

N NN =2 N =

3rd Pl. Game
Championship



A Bracket
Time
9:00
10:00
11:00

B Bracket
Time
9:00
11:00
12:00

Field | Gm#
3 3
5
4 23

Field | Gm#
4 4
3 22
3 32

Field | Gm#
3 42
4 43
4 52
5 53
5 62
4 68

U8 Coed Gold Division
Wagoner Soccer Club
3 V. 3 Tournament

Home V. Visitor

Dragons V. Coweta Kickers-A

14 Rebels V. Dragons

Coweta Kickers-A V. Rebels

Put in order by Points

Home V. Visitor

Riverhawks-Green V. Blaze
Blaze V. Knights
Knights V. Riverhawks-Green

Put in order by Points

Home V. Visitor
A#2 V. A#3
B#2 V. B#3
W Gm#42 V. #1 points

W Gm#43 V. #1 points
L Gm# 52 V. L Gm# 53
W Gm# 52 V. W Gm# 53

3rd Place
Championship



A Bracket
Time
9:00
10:00
12:00

B Bracket
Time
10:00
11:00
12:00

U8 Coed Silver Division
Wagoner Soccer Club
3 V. 3 Tournament

Field | Gm# Home V. Visitor
5 5 |Lil Lady Dawgs V. Elevate FC
4 13 | Coweta Kickers B V. Lil Lady Dawgs
4 33 |Elevate FC V. Coweta Kickers B

Put in order by points

Field | Gm# Home V. Visitor
3 12 |Semi-Pros V. Riverhawks - White
5 24 |Riverhawks-White V. Little Dawgs
5 34 | Little Dawgs V. Semi-Pros

Put in order by points

Field | Gm# Home V. Visitor
44 A#2 V. A#3
51 B#2 V. B #3

60 |W Gm# 44 V. #1 points

W Gm# 51 V. #1 points
67 LGm# 60 V.LGm# 61 3rd Place
69 |[WGm#60 V. W Gm# 61 Championship

Ul w AN W w U
o
—_



4:00
5:00

N Oy OO O N O O N O

U10 Coed Division
Wagoner Soccer Club
3 V. 3 Tournament

Id  Gm#

6

7

5
25
26
35
45
54
63
64

—

Home V. Visitor

Steelers V. Coweta Bullsharks
D-Feeters V. Chasers 2
Chasers V. Coweta Bullsharks
Chasers 2 V. Steelers
D-Feeters V. Chasers

Coweta Bullsharks V. Chasers 2
Steelers V. Chasers

Coweta Bullsharks V. D-Feeters
Chasers V. Chasers 2

Steelers V. D-Feeters

Put in order by Points

70
72

#3 V. #4 3rd Place
#1 V. #2 Championship



4:00
5:00

O N 00 N NN 00 oo N v oo

~

U12 Coed Division
Wagoner Soccer Club
3 V. 3 Tournament

Gm# Home V. Visitor

8 | United | V. Wagoner Warriors
9 |Wildfire V. TSC 04
16 |United Il V. Wildfire
17 | Wagoner Warriors V. TSC 04
27 United | V. United Il
36 |Wildfire V. Wagoner Warriors
46 | TSC 04 V. United |
47 Wagoner Warriors V. United Il
55 |United | V. Wildfire
66 United Il V. TSC 04

Put in order by points

71 #3 V. #4
73 #1 V. #2

3rd Place
Championship



A Bracket
Time

10:30
11:30
12:30
12:30
1:30
2:30

B Bracket
Time
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
2:30

Fiel

D

d

Adult Coed Division
Wagoner Soccer Club
3 V. 3 Tournament

Home V. Visitor
Steelers Parents V. Bayern Munich
A-Team V. Arvest
Bayern Munich V. A-Team
Arvest V. Steelers Parents
Arvest V. Bayern Munich
Steelers Parents V. A-Team

Put in order by Points

10

Home V. Visitor
Crush V. Freeballers
Southern Cross V. Semi-Pros
Freeballers V. Southern Cross
Semi-Pros V. Crush
Crush V. Southern Cross
Freeballers V. Semi-Pros

Put in order by Points

65
74

Home V. Visitor
#2A V. #28B
#1A V. #1B

3rd Place
Championship



