		U6 Cc	ed Division	
	•	Wagon	er Soccer Club	
		3 V.	3 Tournament	
<u>A Bracket</u>				
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Gm#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
9:00	1	1	Chasers V. Goal Diggers	
10:00	1	10	Big Hero 6 V. Chasers	
11:00	1	20	Goal Diggers V. Big Hero 6	
	Put in	order b	y points	
<u>B Bracket</u>				
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>G#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
9:00	2	2	Rugrats V. Sharks	
10:00	2	11	Tahlequah Wreckers V. Rugrats	
11:00	2	21	Sharks V. Tahlequah Wreckers	
Put		n order	by points	
12:00	1	30	A #2 V. A #3	
12:00	2	31	B #2 V. B #3	
1:00	1	40	W Gm#30 V. #1 points	
1:00	2	41	W Gm#31 V. #1 points	
2:00	2	50	L Gm#40 V. L Gm# 41	3rd Pl. Game
3:00	2	59	W Gm# 40 V. W Gm# 41	Championship

	l	J8 Coe	d Gold Division	
	•	Wagon	er Soccer Club	
		3 V.	3 Tournament	
A Bracket				
Time	Field	Gm#	Home V. Visitor	
9:00	3	3	Dragons V. Coweta Kickers-A	
10:00	5	14	Rebels V. Dragons	
11:00	4	23	Coweta Kickers-A V. Rebels	
	Pu	t in ord	er by Points	
B Bracket			_	
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	Gm#	Home V. Visitor	
9:00	4	4	Riverhawks-Green V. Blaze	
11:00	3	22	Blaze V. Knights	
12:00	3	32	Knights V. Riverhawks-Green	
	Pι	ıt in ord	ler by Points	
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Gm#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
1:00	3	42	A #2 V. A #3	
1:00	4	43	B #2 V. B#3	
2:00	4	52	W Gm#42 V. #1 points	
2:00	5	53	W Gm#43 V. #1 points	
3:00	5	62	L Gm# 52 V. L Gm# 53	3rd Place
4:00	4	68	W Gm# 52 V. W Gm# 53	Championship

		U8 Co	ed Silver Division	
		Wago		
		3 V. 3	Tournament	
A Bracket				
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Gm#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
9:00	5	5	Lil Lady Dawgs V. Elevate FC	
10:00	4	13	Coweta Kickers B V. Lil Lady Dawgs	
12:00	4	33	Elevate FC V. Coweta Kickers B	
	Р	ut in or	der by points	
B Bracket				
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Gm#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
10:00	3	12	Semi-Pros V. Riverhawks - White	
11:00	5	24	Riverhawks-White V. Little Dawgs	
12:00	5	34	Little Dawgs V. Semi-Pros	
	ſ	Put in or	der by points	
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Gm#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
1:00	5	44	A #2 V. A #3	
2:00	3	51	B #2 V. B #3	
3:00	3	60	W Gm# 44 V. #1 points	
3:00	4	61	W Gm# 51 V. #1 points	
4:00	3	67	L Gm# 60 V. L Gm# 61	3rd Place
4:00	5	69	W Gm# 60 V. W Gm# 61	Championship

		U1	0 Coed Division	
			ner Soccer Club	
	3 V. 3 Tournament			
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Gm#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
9:00	6	6	Steelers V. Coweta Bullsharks	
9:00	7	7	D-Feeters V. Chasers 2	
10:00	6	15	Chasers V. Coweta Bullsharks	
11:00	6	25	Chasers 2 V. Steelers	
11:00	7	26	D-Feeters V. Chasers	
12:00	6	35	Coweta Bullsharks V. Chasers 2	
1:00	6	45	Steelers V. Chasers	
2:00	6	54	Coweta Bullsharks V. D-Feeters	
3:00	6	63	Chasers V. Chasers 2	
3:00	7	64	Steelers V. D-Feeters	
	Put	in orde	er by Points	
4:00	6	70	#3 V. #4	3rd Place
5:00	6	72	#1 V. #2	Championship

		1142	Cood Division	
			Coed Division	
			ner Soccer Club	
			3 Tournament	
<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	Gm#	Home V. Visitor	
9:00	8	8	United I V. Wagoner Warriors	
9:00	9	9	Wildfire V. TSC 04	
10:00	7	16	United II V. Wildfire	
10:00	8	17	Wagoner Warriors V. TSC 04	
11:00	8	27	United I V. United II	
12:00	7	36	Wildfire V. Wagoner Warriors	
1:00	7	46	TSC 04 V. United I	
1:00	8	47	Wagoner Warriors V. United II	
2:00	7	55	United I V. Wildfire	
3:00	9	66	United II V. TSC 04	
	ı	Put in or	der by points	
4:00	7	71	#3 V. #4	3rd Place
5:00	7	73	#1 V. #2	Championship

Δ	dult C		
W	agoner		
3	V. 3 7	Tournament	
•			
	28		
8	37		
9	38	Arvest V. Steelers Parents	
9	48	Arvest V. Bayern Munich	
9	57	Steelers Parents V. A-Team	
Put	in orde	er by Points	
<u>Field</u>	<u>Gm#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
10	19	Crush V. Freeballers	
10	29	Southern Cross V. Semi-Pros	
10	39	Freeballers V. Southern Cross	
10	49	Semi-Pros V. Crush	
8	56	Crush V. Southern Cross	
10	58	Freeballers V. Semi-Pros	
Put	in orde	er by Points	
<u>Field</u>	<u>Gm#</u>	Home V. Visitor	
8	65	#2 A V. #2 B	3rd Place
8	74	#1 A V. #1 B	Championship
	Field 9 9 9 9 9 Put 10 10 10 10 8 10 Put 15 16 16 8	Field       Gm#         9       18         9       28         8       37         9       38         9       48         9       57         Put in order         Field       Gm#         10       19         10       29         10       39         10       49         8       56         10       58         Put in order         Field       Gm#         8       65	9 18 Steelers Parents V. Bayern Munich 9 28 A-Team V. Arvest 8 37 Bayern Munich V. A-Team 9 38 Arvest V. Steelers Parents 9 48 Arvest V. Bayern Munich 9 57 Steelers Parents V. A-Team Put in order by Points  Field Gm# Home V. Visitor 10 19 Crush V. Freeballers 10 29 Southern Cross V. Semi-Pros 10 39 Freeballers V. Southern Cross 10 49 Semi-Pros V. Crush 8 56 Crush V. Southern Cross 10 58 Freeballers V. Semi-Pros Put in order by Points  Field Gm# Home V. Visitor  Field Gm# Home V. Visitor  Home V. Visitor